
Prices include delivery on orders over £100 337

STORAGE LOCKERS

• Designed for use in offices, flats, hostels, 
schools and factories for central mail and 
integral post systems. 

• Reinforced 19 gauge frame with 22 gauge 
steel body and door. 

• Standard mastered cam lock with 2000 differs. 
• Each box has its own posting slot. 
• Powder coated finish - choice of colours:  

Body - light grey.  
Doors - light grey or light blue.  
Germ Guard anti-bacterial paint finish. 

• Choice of floor mounting or  
table mounting units. 

• All doors have a cardholder for personal  
name or number except ref LX132325N  
and LX1023258.

POST BOX LOCKERS

 Boxes 
10 
8 

10 
7 
6 
3

 Mounting 
Floor 
Table 
Floor 
Table 
Floor 
Table

Height of box  
and slot 

100mm / 15mm 
100mm / 15mm 
140mm / 25mm 
140mm / 25mm 
240mm / 40mm 
240mm / 40mm

Post size  
mm 

150x230 
150x230 
355x240 
355x240 
355x240 
355x240

Size  
H x W x D mm 

1325 x 230 x 255 
1075 x 230 x 255 
1725 x 300 x 380 
1230 x 300 x 380 
1665 x 300 x 380 
870 x 300 x 380

PERSONAL EFFECTS 
LOCKERS

 PRICE
 

 £339.69  
 £313.66  
 £383.94  
 £326.68  
 £326.68  
 £255.09 

 REF 
LR909038Y 
LR184538Y 
LR129038H 
LR189038F

 Cpts
 

20 
20 
28 
40

Size 
H x W x D mm 

940 x 900 x 380 
1800 x 450 x 380 
1285 x 900 x 380 
1800 x 900 x 380

 PRICE
 

 £433.40  
 £433.40  
 £615.61  
 £834.25 

 REF 
LX132325N 
LX1023258 
LX173038N 
LX1230387 
LX1630386 
LX8730383

• For personal security of small items. 
• Compartments -  

205mm wide x 140mm high x 380mm deep. 
• Fitted with cam locks with 2000 differs. 
• Epoxy powder coated finish. Choice of colours:  

body - light grey, doors - light grey, blue, red, green 
or yellow. Germ Guard anti-bacterial paint finish. 

• The LR189038F supplied in 2 sections.

LR129038H

LR909038Y

LR189038F

LR184538Y


