











· For personal security of small items.

Germ Guard GUARD Active Technology

- · Compartments -
- 205mm wide x 140mm high x 380mm deep.
- Fitted with cam locks with 2000 differs.
- Epoxy powder coated finish. Choice of colours: body - light grey, doors - light grey, blue, red, green or yellow. Germ Guard anti-bacterial paint finish.
- The LR189038F supplied in 2 sections.

REF	Cpts	Size H x W x D mm	PRICE
LR909038Y	20	940 x 900 x 380	£433.40
LR184538Y	20	1800 x 450 x 380	£433.40
LR129038H	28	1285 x 900 x 380	£615.61
LR189038F	40	1800 x 900 x 380	£834.25





POST BOX LOCKERS

- Designed for use in offices, flats, hostels, schools and factories for central mail and integral post systems.
- · Reinforced 19 gauge frame with 22 gauge steel body and door.
- Standard mastered cam lock with 2000 differs.
- Each box has its own posting slot.
 Powder coated finish choice of colours: Body - light grey. Doors - light grey or light blue. Germ Guard anti-bacterial paint finish.
- · Choice of floor mounting or table mounting units.
- All doors have a cardholder for personal name or number except ref LX132325N and LX1023258.





REF	Boxes	Mounting	Height of box and slot	Post size mm	Size H x W x D mm	PRICE
LX132325N	10	Floor	100mm / 15mm	150x230	1325 x 230 x 255	£339.69
LX1023258	8	Table	100mm / 15mm	150x230	1075 x 230 x 255	£313.66
LX173038N	10	Floor	140mm / 25mm	355x240	1725 x 300 x 380	£383.94
LX1230387	7	Table	140mm / 25mm	355x240	1230 x 300 x 380	£326.68
LX1630386	6	Floor	240mm / 40mm	355x240	1665 x 300 x 380	£326.68
LX8730383	3	Table	240mm / 40mm	355x240	870 x 300 x 380	£255.09